
Year/Semester wise distribution of courses: 

2-Year MBA Program: 

First Year Courses 

1st Semester 

BNQF Code Course Code Course Title  Credit 

9-0413 MGT-5101 Principles of Management  3 

9-0540 BMS-5102 Business Mathematics and Statistics 3 

9-0619 MIS-5103 Fundamentals of MIS 3 

9-0414 MKT-5104 Principles of Marketing 3 

9-0411 ACT-5105 Principles of Accounting 3 

2nd Semester 

BNQF Code Course Code  Course Title  Credit 

9-0412 FIN-5201 Principles of  Finance 3 

9-0031 BUS-5202 Business Communication 3 

9-0413 HRM-5203 Managing People at Work 3 

9-0421 LAW-5204 Legal Environment of Business 3 

9-0413 BUS-5205 Operations Management 3 

 Viva-Voce 1.5 

 

Second Year Courses 

1st Semester 

BNQF Code Course Code  Course Title  Credit 

9-0311 ECO-6101 Managerial Economics 3 

9-0411 ACT-6102 Management Accounting 3 

9-0414 MKT-6103 Marketing for Managerial Decision 3 

9-0413 
THM-6104 Fundamentals of Tourism and Hospitality 

Management 

3 



9-0413 MGT-6105 Entrepreneurship Development and SME 

Management 

3 

2nd Semester 

BNQF Code Course Code  Course Title  Credit 

9-0413 MGT-6201 Strategic Management 3 

  Major 1 3 

  Major 2 3 

  Major 3 3 

  Major 4 3 

  Double Examination of the Thesis 3 

  Defense of the Thesis 3 

 Viva-Voce 1.5 

 

Semester wise distribution of courses for Executive MBA: 

First Year courses 

1st Semester 

BNQF Code Course Code  Course Title  Credit 

9-0540 BMS-5102 Business Mathematics and Statistics 3 

9-0619 MIS-5103 Fundamentals of MIS 3 

9-0414 MKT-5104 Principles of Marketing 3 

9-0411 ACT-5105 Principles of Accounting 3 

9-0412 FIN-5201 Principles of  Finance 3 

2nd Semester 

BNQF Code Course Code  Course Title  Credit 

9-0413 HRM-5203 Managing People at Work 3 

9-0311 ECO-6101 Managerial Economics 3 

9-0413 BUS-5205 Operations Management 3 

9-0413 MGT-6105 
Entrepreneurship Development and 

SME Management 

3 



9-0413 MGT-6201 Strategic Management 3 

 Viva-Voce 1.5 

 

Second Year courses 

1st Semester 

BNQF Code Course Code  and Course Title Credit 

 Major 1 3 

 Major 2 3 

 Major 3 3 

 Major 4 3 

 Double Examination of the Thesis 3 

 Defense of the Thesis 3 

 Viva-Voce 1.5 

 

Semester wise distribution of courses for 1-Year MBA: 

First Year courses 

1st Semester 

BNQF Code Course Code  Course Title  Credit 

9-0413 HRM-5203 Managing People at Work 3 

9-0413 BUS-5205 Operations Management 3 

9-0311 ECO-6101 Managerial Economics 3 

9-0414 MKT-6103 Marketing for Managerial Decision 3 

9-0411 ACT-6102 Management Accounting 3 

2nd Semester 

BNQF Code Course Code  Course Title  Credit 

9-0413 MGT-6201 Strategic Management 3 

  Major-1 3 

  Major 2 3 

  Major 3 3 



  Major 4 3 

  Double Examination of the Thesis 3 

  Defence of the Thesis 3 

 Viva-Voce 3 

 


